
• PROVIDE FAST-ACTING ORGANIC NITROGEN AND POTASSIUM OF BIOLOGICAL ORIGIN 

• RESTORE THE BIOLOGICAL BALANCE OF THE SOIL 

• PROMOTE GOOD PLANT GROWTH 

• PROVIDE LOW MOLECULAR WEIGHT AMINO ACIDS OF PLANT ORIGIN

• PROVIDE MICRO-NUTRIENTS

FLUID NITROGEN ORGANIC FERTILISERS
WITH POTASSIUM (K) AND MICROELEMENTS (Cu, Fe, Zn) (EDTA)

BORLANDA and MULTIFERT COMBI are fluid organic fertilisers, suitable for highly exploited soils 
poor in organic matter and for sandy soils. 

BORLANDA contains Organic Nitrogen and Potassium so it is able to re-establish the biological 
balance of the soil allowing optimal utilisation of the nutrients supplied and promoting good 
plant growth. 

MULTIFERT COMBI contains organic nitrogen, potassium, EDTA chelated trace elements and a 
high amino acid content, so it can activate the plant's metabolism, exert a nutritive effect and 
stimulate the growth of young roots. It is also particularly effective in stimulating seed germina-
tion and the development of transplanted cuttings and seedlings.
The product proves to be extremely effective on vegetable, flower and tree plants that undergo 
periods of stress of various origins (temperature changes, damage from hail or other weather 
agents, etc.). 
MULTIFERT COMBI improves the development of soil micro organisms.  
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PACKAGE
BORLANDA

BORLANDA and MULTIFERT COMBI FEATURES

ORGANIC
FERTILISERS

Allowed in
Organic Farming Jerrycans 20 L

Tank 1000 L

S  T  R  E  N  G  T  H  S

MULTIFERT COMBI

PACKAGE
MULTIFERT COMBI
Jerrycans 5 L (4x5)
Jerrycans 20 L
Tank 1000 L

BORLANDA



DOSES AND METHODS OF USE
CROPS FERTIGATION FOLIAR APPL.

CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Formulation: liquid 
Density: 1,255
pH (sol. 1%): 6,5  ± 1
Conductivity (1‰) mS/cm 18° C: 0,30

BORLANDA COMPOSITION
Total nitrogen (N)
Organic nitrogen (N)
Potassium oxide (K₂O)
Organic carbon (C) of biological origin

3,0%
3,0%
6,0%

15,0%
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CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Formulation: liquid
Density: 1,250
pH (sol. 1%): 8,5  ± 1
Conductivity (1‰) mS/cm 18° C: 0,30

MULTIFERT COMBI COMPOSITION
Organic nitrogen (N)
Water-soluble Potassium Oxide (K₂O)
Water-soluble copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble iron (Fe)
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA
Organic carbon (C)

5,3%
5,5%

0,002%
0,002%

0,05%
0,05%

0,007%
0,007%

21%

Fruit (pome fruit, stone fruit) 
Viticulture, Olive, Citrus, Kiwi

Greenhouse and field 
vegetable crops

Aromatic, ornamental and 
floricultural crops - Turfgrass 
Plants in Nurseries

80-120 l/ha at the beginning of vegetative 
recovery and after fruit setting

70-100 l/ha since rooting took place

70-100 l/ha since rooting took place

300-350 ml/hl starting at full budbreak

250-300 ml/hl since the rooting took place

300-350 ml/hl in combination with 
post-emergence herbicides

Composizione 

Chelating agent: EDTA
pH range ensuring good stability of the chelated fraction: 4–9

161Before use, carefully read the hazard (H) statements on page 172.


