



**BORLANDA**

**MULTIFERT COMBI**

**FLUID NITROGEN ORGANIC FERTILISERS**  
WITH POTASSIUM (K) AND MICROELEMENTS (Cu, Fe, Zn) (EDTA)



**STRENGTHS**



- PROVIDE FAST-ACTING ORGANIC NITROGEN AND POTASSIUM OF BIOLOGICAL ORIGIN
- RESTORE THE BIOLOGICAL BALANCE OF THE SOIL
- PROMOTE GOOD PLANT GROWTH
- PROVIDE LOW MOLECULAR WEIGHT AMINO ACIDS OF PLANT ORIGIN
- PROVIDE MICRO-NUTRIENTS



Allowed in  
Organic Farming



**PACKAGE  
BORLANDA**

Jerrycans 20 L  
Tank 1000 L



**PACKAGE  
MULTIFERT COMBI**

Jerrycans 5 L (4x5)  
Jerrycans 20 L  
Tank 1000 L

### BORLANDA and MULTIFERT COMBI FEATURES

**BORLANDA** and **MULTIFERT COMBI** are fluid organic fertilisers, suitable for highly exploited soils poor in organic matter and for sandy soils.

**BORLANDA** contains Organic Nitrogen and Potassium so it is able to re-establish the biological balance of the soil allowing optimal utilisation of the nutrients supplied and promoting good plant growth.

**MULTIFERT COMBI** contains organic nitrogen, potassium, EDTA chelated trace elements and a high amino acid content, so it can activate the plant's metabolism, exert a nutritive effect and stimulate the growth of young roots. It is also particularly effective in stimulating seed germination and the development of transplanted cuttings and seedlings.

The product proves to be extremely effective on vegetable, flower and tree plants that undergo periods of stress of various origins (temperature changes, damage from hail or other weather agents, etc.).

**MULTIFERT COMBI** improves the development of soil micro organisms.



## DOSES AND METHODS OF USE

CROPS	FERTIGATION 	FOLIAR APPL. 
Fruit (pome fruit, stone fruit) Viticulture, Olive, Citrus, Kiwi	80-120 l/ha at the beginning of vegetative recovery and after fruit setting	300-350 ml/hl starting at full budbreak
Greenhouse and field vegetable crops	70-100 l/ha since rooting took place	250-300 ml/hl since the rooting took place
Aromatic, ornamental and floricultural crops - Turfgrass Plants in Nurseries	70-100 l/ha since rooting took place	300-350 ml/hl in combination with post-emergence herbicides

### BORLANDA COMPOSITION



Total nitrogen (N)	3,0%
Organic nitrogen (N)	3,0%
Potassium oxide (K <sub>2</sub> O)	6,0%
Organic carbon (C) of biological origin	15,0%



### CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Formulation: **liquid**  
 Density: **1,255**  
 pH (sol. 1%): **6,5 ± 1**  
 Conductivity (1‰) mS/cm 18° C: **0,30**

### MULTIFERT COMBI COMPOSITION



Organic nitrogen (N)	5,3%
Water-soluble Potassium Oxide (K <sub>2</sub> O)	5,5%
Water-soluble copper (Cu)	0,002%
Copper (Cu) chelated with EDTA	0,002%
Water-soluble iron (Fe)	0,05%
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA	0,05%
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)	0,007%
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA	0,007%
Organic carbon (C)	21%



### CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Formulation: **liquid**  
 Density: **1,250**  
 pH (sol. 1%): **8,5 ± 1**  
 Conductivity (1‰) mS/cm 18° C: **0,30**

Chelating agent: EDTA

pH range ensuring good stability of the chelated fraction: 4-9